Sides

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Cheesy Fries
Boston Fries

Chilli Fries

Pulled Pork Fries
Jacket Potato
Cheesy Jacket
Boston Jacket
Chilli Jacket
Pulled Pork Jacket
Caesar Salad
Green Salad

Onion Rings

Corn on the Cob
Mushrooms
Boston Beans

£2.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.95
£3.95
£3.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£3.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

(Cannellini beans in a tomato based sauce with

smoked bacon, onions & molasses)

Coleslaw
Guacamole
Salsa

Soured cream with chives
Jack Daniels BBQ Sauce

95p
95p
95p
95p
95p



