## Sides

<u> </u>	
Fries	£2.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.50
Cheesy Fries	£3.00
Boston Fries	£3.00
Chilli Fries	£3.95
Pulled Pork Fries	£3.95
Jacket Potato	£3.00
Cheesy Jacket	£4.00
Boston Jacket	£5.00
Chilli Jacket	£5.50
Pulled Pork Jacket	£5.50
Caesar Salad	£4.00
Green Salad	£3.50
Onion Rings	£2.50
Corn on the Cob	£1.50
Mushrooms	£2.00
Boston Beans	£2.00
(Cannellini beans in a tomato based sauce with	

(Cannellini beans in a tomato based sauce with smoked bacon, onions & molasses)

Coleslaw	95p
Guacamole	95p
Salsa	95p
Soured cream with chives	95p
Jack Daniels BBQ Sauce	95p